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Description

199401050000
03171

01/05/1994
03:52:52

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401050000
03161

199401140000
15991

01/14/1994
01:05:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
PHILIP J

199401140000
16011

01/14/1994
01:05:15

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANGLOIS,
ROBERT G

199206010000
97431

199401110000
09821

01/11/1994
08:22:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, DAVID
A

199306090001
67261

199401110000
09791

01/11/1994
08:22:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199307300002
24851

199401110000
09801

01/11/1994
08:22:44

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

199307290002
23401

199401110000
09841

01/11/1994
08:22:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES A J K CONST
INC

199310150003
22301

199401110000
09831

01/11/1994
08:22:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DORER
CONST CO
INC

199306290001
89261

199401110000
09851

01/11/1994
08:22:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS, MARK
L

199306020001
57201

199401110000
09861

01/11/1994
08:22:50

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STROUD, N
KENNETH

199308160002
42331

199402030000
36781

02/03/1994
11:59:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO

199310270003
36691

199403250000
98121

03/25/1994
12:05:02

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARRELL,
JAMES R

199403160000
84851

03/16/1994
11:57:02

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO

199401190000
19061

199403160000
85481

03/16/1994
01:32:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PURCELL,
MICHAEL
DAVID

199212180003
06571

199403160000
85511

03/16/1994
01:32:56

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOWERMAN,
DONALD B SR

199403160000
85531

03/16/1994
01:32:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
WAYNE

199403160000
85521

03/16/1994
01:32:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CUMMINGS,
BOBBY D

199304010000
87161

199403160000
85841

03/16/1994
02:25:05

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHUMANN,
LORIE
WOODARD



199403180000
89431

03/18/1994
01:40:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199306100001
67961

199403180000
89451

03/18/1994
01:40:24

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199309040002
70801

199403180000
89441

03/18/1994
01:40:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199309020002
66711

199404140001
23401

04/14/1994
01:28:15

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199310060003
09631

199404140001
23421

04/14/1994
01:28:17

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199304080000
95251

199404140001
23411

04/14/1994
01:28:17

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305280001
54501

199404180001
26401

04/18/1994
02:35:11

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199301070000
05711

199404180001
26421

04/18/1994
02:35:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ED GRAY
HOMES INC

199304090000
97501

199404180001
26431

04/18/1994
02:35:14

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
NEILL
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199309160002
83351

199404180001
26461

04/18/1994
02:35:17

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES T & T QUALITY
HOMES INC

199307220002
15131

199404180001
26511

04/18/1994
02:35:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIRBY, JAMES
B

199311020003
43581

199404180001
26501

04/18/1994
02:35:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DKM
ENTERPRISES
INC

199310050003
05601


