nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Seq= 1,0;	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
99401050000 3171	01/05/1994 03:52:52	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP					199401050000 03161	Description
99401140000 5991	01/14/1994 01:05:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT, PHILIP J						
99401140000 6011	01/14/1994 01:05:15	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGLOIS, ROBERT G					199206010000 97431	
99401110000 9821	01/11/1994 08:22:46	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, DAVID A					199306090001 67261	
99401110000 9791	01/11/1994 08:22:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199307300002 24851	
99401110000 9801	01/11/1994 08:22:44	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC					199307290002 23401	
99401110000 9841	01/11/1994 08:22:48	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	A J K CONST INC					199310150003 22301	
99401110000 9831	01/11/1994 08:22:47	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DORER CONST CO INC					199306290001 89261	
99401110000 9851	01/11/1994 08:22:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, MARK L					199306020001 57201	
99401110000 9861	01/11/1994 08:22:50	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STROUD, N KENNETH					199308160002 42331	
99402030000 6781	02/03/1994 11:59:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO					199310270003 36691	
99403250000 8121	03/25/1994 12:05:02	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRELL, JAMES R						
99403160000 4851	03/16/1994 11:57:02	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO					199401190000 19061	
99403160000 5481	03/16/1994 01:32:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PURCELL, MICHAEL DAVID					199212180003 06571	
99403160000 5511	03/16/1994 01:32:56	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWERMAN, DONALD B SR						
99403160000 5531	03/16/1994 01:32:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, WAYNE						
99403160000 5521	03/16/1994 01:32:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMMINGS, BOBBY D					199304010000 87161	
99403160000 5841	03/16/1994 02:25:05	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHUMANN, LORIE WOODARD						

199403180000 89431	03/18/1994 01:40:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO			199306100001 67961	
199403180000 89451	03/18/1994 01:40:24	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO			199309040002 70801	
199403180000 89441	03/18/1994 01:40:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO			199309020002 66711	
199404140001 23401	04/14/1994 01:28:15	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC			199310060003 09631	
199404140001 23421	04/14/1994 01:28:17	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC			199304080000 95251	
199404140001 23411	04/14/1994 01:28:17	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC			199305280001 54501	
199404180001 26401	04/18/1994 02:35:11	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199301070000 05711	
199404180001 26421	04/18/1994 02:35:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ED GRAY HOMES INC			199304090000 97501	
199404180001 26431	04/18/1994 02:35:14	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS NEILL CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			199309160002 83351	
199404180001 26461	04/18/1994 02:35:17	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	T & T QUALITY HOMES INC			199307220002 15131	
199404180001 26511	04/18/1994 02:35:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRBY, JAMES B			199311020003 43581	
199404180001 26501	04/18/1994 02:35:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DKM ENTERPRISES INC			199310050003 05601	